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DATE: November 8, 2000 ~-% .~ 

TO: Division of Records and Reportingi a 0) (:) ..9 

FROM: Division of Legal Services (Fudge) 

RE: Docket No. 000985-WU - Staff A isted Rate Case for C.S. Water Company, Inc. In 


Pasco County 

Attached, please find a notice of customer meeting to be published in the first available 
issue of the Florida Administrative Weekly. 

JKF/lw 

cc: Division of Economic Regulation (Fitch) 
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Ms. Judy Biston 
\.P 

C.S. Water Company 
Post Office Box 40 
Crystal Springs, Florida 33524 

Re: Docket No. 000985-WU - Staff Assisted Rate Case for C.S. Water Company, Inc. In Pasco 
County 

Dear Ms, Biston: 

This will confirm that Commission Staffwill hOld a customer meeting at the Zephryhills City 
Council Chambers on December 7, 2000. We ask that, if at all possible, you or another 
knowledgeable representative of the utility attend the meeting in order to answer customer questions. 
The location of the meeting will be the: 

Zephryhills City Council Chambers 

5335 8th Street 


Zephryhills, Florida 33540 


The original customer meeting notice is enclosed. Please note the date has been left blank 
so that you can fill in the date that the notice is sent to the customers, The customers must have at 
least 14 calendar days notice of the meeting, calculated from the day that they receive the notice. 
Please furnish me with a copy of the notice, as reproduced at the time it is distributed to your 
customers, together with a cover letter indicating the exact date(s) on which the notice was mailed 
or otherwise delivered to the customers, 

Two copies of the staff report dated November 9,2000 will be sent under a separate cover 
letter. When you receive the staff report please ensure that a copy of the completed Application for 
Staff Assistance and the staff report are available for review by all interested persons at the: 

CAPITAL CiRCLE OFFICE CENTER • 2540 SHUMARD OAK BOULEVARD • TALLAHASSEE, FL 32399-0850 

An Affirmative Action/Equal Opportunity Employer 


PSC Website: http://www.noridapsc.com Internet E-mail: contact@psc.state.n.us 


mailto:contact@psc.state.n.us
http:http://www.noridapsc.com
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Ms. Judy Biston 
Page 2 
November 8, 2000 

Crystal Springs Community Center 

1655 Partridge Blvd. 


Crystal Springs. Florida 33540 


Sincerely, 

t:~ 
Attorney 

JF/rfJlw 

cc: 	 Division ofEconomic Regulation (Willis, Rendell. Dewberry, Fitch, Walker) 
Division ofLegal Services (Gervasi) 
Division ofRecords and Reporting 




